PRIMA - ALLIEVE

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita
1 RASCHI SOFIA 11/04/2011
2 FILIPPINI ANGELICA 22/08/2011
3 FERRARO CAROLA 19/09/2011
4 FANELLI BEATRICE 04/10/2011
5 CHIERCHIA FABIANA 24/08/2011
6 VENEZIA MARIA VITTORIA 31/03/2011
7 COSTI LUNA 08/05/2011
8 PIRONDI NOEMI 10/05/2011
9 AIELLO AURORA 22/06/2011
10 CATELLANI MARTA 06/10/2011
11 CELANO ARIANNA 23/03/2012
12 LIN JIAXING 16/02/2011
13 POLO BENEDETTA 16/03/2011
14 SOMMA DAFNE 06/09/2011
15 GIBERTI ISABELLE 01/10/2011
16 CUOZZ0 GIULIA 04/01/2012
17 NICOLAU BEATRICE 29/02/2012
18 ARLEONI MILA 05/06/2012
19 TIRELLI LINDA 14/12/2012
20 DALLA MORA ALICE 24/12/2012
21 ARLEONI EMMA 14/03/2011
22 ROMANO ILARIA 03/05/2011
23 FRESCHI SOFIA 28/05/2011
24 CAPRARI SERENA 20/06/2011
25 ROCCO MATILDA 29/07/2011
26 PROZOROVSCHII CARINA 04/04/2012
27 GARUTI ALICE 13/04/2012
28 DUDZIC MICHALINA 04/12/2012
29 RUOZZI BAGLEU SAMANTHA JASMINE 10/07/2011
30 PETRAZZUOLO GRETA 27/05/2011
31 ASTOLFI SIRIA 04/11/2011
32 ELIA CHIARA 11/01/2011
33 PAGANO MARIA 05/09/2011
> NASTRO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita
> PALLA

Pos Atleta Data Nascita
1 FERRARO CAROLA 19/09/2011
2 COSTI LUNA 08/05/2011

UTENTE GENERICO
GR INDIVIDUALE

Societa

INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (UIS
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. BIBBIANESE (UISP C(
GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND
GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
ASD POL. RUBIERA (UISP (
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
POL. BIBBIANESE (UISP CC
POL. BIBBIANESE (UISP CC
POL. BIBBIANESE (UISP CC
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD POL. RUBIERA (UISP (
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
POL. BIBBIANESE (UISP C(
POL. BIBBIANESE (UISP CC
GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND

Societa

Societa
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND
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Punti
14,800
14,800
14,800
14,800
14,700
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,500
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
13,900
13,800
13,800
13,500
13,500

Punti

Punti
13,500
13,000



UTENTE GENERICO
GR INDIVIDUALE

3 PIRONDI NOEMI 10/05/2011
4 AIELLO AURORA 22/06/2011
5 ROMANO ILARIA 03/05/2011
6 GIBERTI ISABELLE 01/10/2011
7 POLO BENEDETTA 16/03/2011
8 VENEZIA MARIA VITTORIA 31/03/2011
9 RUOZZI BAGLEU SAMANTHA JASMINE 10/07/2011
10 CHIERCHIA FABIANA 24/08/2011
11 PROZOROVSCHII CARINA 04/04/2012
12 FANELLI BEATRICE 04/10/2011
13 CATELLANI MARTA 06/10/2011
14 CUOZZO GIULIA 04/01/2012
15 PETRAZZUOLO GRETA 27/05/2011
16 SOMMA DAFNE 06/09/2011
17 NICOLAU BEATRICE 29/02/2012
18 PAGANO MARIA 05/09/2011
19 DUDZIC MICHALINA 04/12/2012
> CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita
1 CHIERCHIA FABIANA 24/08/2011
2 ARLEONI EMMA 14/03/2011
3 GARUTI ALICE 13/04/2012
4 RASCHI SOFIA 11/04/2011
5 CAPRARI SERENA 20/06/2011
6 FERRARO CAROLA 19/09/2011
7 LIN JIAXING 16/02/2011
8 FILIPPINI ANGELICA 22/08/2011
9 DALLA MORA ALICE 24/12/2012
10 ARLEONI MILA 05/06/2012
11 AIELLO AURORA 22/06/2011
12 ROCCO MATILDA 29/07/2011
13 CATELLANI MARTA 06/10/2011
14 ASTOLFI SIRIA 04/11/2011
15 CELANO ARIANNA 23/03/2012
16 FRESCHI SOFIA 28/05/2011
17 ELIA CHIARA 11/01/2011
18 TIRELLI LINDA 14/12/2012
> FUNE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita
1 COSTI LUNA 08/05/2011
2 RASCHI SOFIA 11/04/2011
3 CELANO ARIANNA 23/03/2012
4 FANELLI BEATRICE 04/10/2011
5 ARLEONI EMMA 14/03/2011

ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
ASD ATLETIC (UISP COMI
GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND
ASD POL. RUBIERA (UISP (
GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND
ASD POL. RUBIERA (UISP (

Societa

ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (UIS
POL. BIBBIANESE (UISP CC
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
POL. BIBBIANESE (UISP CC
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
ANIMA RITMICA ASD (UIS
POL. BIBBIANESE (UISP CC
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. BIBBIANESE (UISP C(
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. BIBBIANESE (UISP C(
POL. BIBBIANESE (UISP CC
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP

Societa

GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND
INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (UIS
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
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13,000
13,000
12,900
12,900
12,500
12,500
12,500
12,500
12,500
12,000
12,000
12,000
11,500
11,500
11,500
11,000
10,500

Punti
14,500
14,400
14,400
14,300
14,100
14,100
14,000
14,000
13,900
13,800
13,700
13,600
13,600
13,400
13,400
13,100
13,000

0,000

Punti
14,700
14,500
14,500
14,100
14,000



6 DALLA MORA ALICE
7 FILIPPINI ANGELICA
8 POLO BENEDETTA
9 GARUTI ALICE

10 ARLEONI MILA

11 TIRELLI LINDA

12 PAGANO MARIA

13 SOMMA DAFNE

> CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta

UTENTE GENERICO
GR INDIVIDUALE

24/12/2012
22/08/2011
16/03/2011
13/04/2012
05/06/2012
14/12/2012
05/09/2011
06/09/2011

Data Nascita

POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
POL. SCANDIANESE (UISP
GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND
GS. VIRTUS CASALGRAND

Societa
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13,700
13,600
13,500
13,500
13,400
13,300
13,200
12,800

Punti



